F3SR-B
7
Accessories (sold separately)
Single-end Connector Cable (2 cables per set, for emitter and receiver)
For wiring with safety circuit such as single safety relay, safety relay unit, and safety controller
Double-end Connector Cable (2 cables per set, for emitter and receiver)
Control unit for connection with F3SP-B1P and cable extension
Relays with Forcibly Guided Contacts
Control Unit
Test rod
Appearance Cable length Specifications Model
3 m
M12 connector (8-pin)-
8-wire + Shield
F39-JD3A
7 m F39-JD7A
10 m F39-JD10A
15 m F39-JD15A
20 m F39-JD20A
Appearance Cable length Specifications Model
0.5 m
M12 connector (8-pin)-
M12 connector (8-pin)
F39-JDR5B
1 m F39-JD1B
3 m F39-JD3B
5 m F39-JD5B
7 m F39-JD7B
10 m F39-JD10B
15 m F39-JD15B
20 m F39-JD20B
Type Appearance Specifications Model Remarks
G7SA Relays with
Forcibly Guided
Contacts
• Number of poles: 4
• Contact type: 2NO+2NC
• Rated load:
250 VAC at 6 A, 30 VDC at 6 A
G7SA-2A2B
For details on other models and
socket models, refer to Safety
Components Series catalog
(Cat. No. Y106).
• Number of poles: 4
• Contact type: 3NO+1NC
• Rated load:
250 VAC at 6 A, 30 VDC at 6 A
G7SA-3A1B
G7S-@-E Relays with
Forcibly Guided
Contacts
• Number of poles: 6
• Contact type: 4NO+2NC
• Rated load:
250 VAC at 10 A, 30 VDC at 10 A
G7S-4A2B-E
For details on other models and
socket models, refer to Safety
Components Series catalog
(Cat. No. Y106).
• Number of poles: 6
• Contact type: 3NO+3NC
• Rated load:
250 VAC at 10 A, 30 VDC at 10 A
G7S-3A3B-E
Appearance Output Model Remarks
Relay, 3NO+1NC F3SP-B1P For connection with F3SR-B, use an F39-JD@B
double-end connector cable.
Various types of safety application controllers are available to establish safety circuits.
Diameter Model
14mm dia. F39-TRD14
20mm dia. F39-TRD20
25mm dia. F39-TRD25
30mm dia. F39-TRD30